Resultatliste Karusellrenn
Lyslgypa i Kvam idrettspark 13.01.2020

Gutter 2017

Isak Fortun

Jenter 2017
Ella Randen Ulberg

Gutter 2015
Asmund Holen
Isak Spberg
Enok Fortun

Gutter 2014
Pal Davidhaugen

Jenter 2014
Helle Davidhaugen
Eldri Randen Ulberg
Natalie Henden

Gutter 2013

Brage Holten Lien

Gutter 2012

Magnus Holen
Hayden Sgberg

Jenter 2012

Emma Brendstuen

Gutter 2011
Hakon Svendstad Moen
Elias Holten Lien
Mattis Markrud
Oskar Markrud
Aksel Holen Grgndal

Gutter 2010
Sture Hanslien
Mats Holten
Aslak Henden

G2017

12017

G2015
G2015
G2015

G2014

12014
12014
12014

G2013

G2012
G2012

J2012

G2011
G2011
G2011
G2011
G2011

G2010
G2010
G2010

Deltatt

Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt

Deltatt

Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

00:08:40
00:08:18
00:11:16



Jenter2010

Asne Krohg Rgssum
Rebecca @ybrekken

Gutter2009

Mats Davidhaugen
Leonard Markrud

Menn Mosjon
Idar Holten
Ole Kristian Rudland
Jakop Hanslien
Vidar Holen

Menn senior
1 Are Krohg

12010
12010

G2009
G2009

MMosjon
MMosjon
MMosjon
MMosjon

MSenior

00:07:14
00:08:32

00:10:23
00:12:18

00:08:39
00:12:09
00:12:58
00:17:53

00:21:06



